Highest technical score and

recommended for opening of

financial proposal

Mr. Francis Nforba 87/100 Financial proposal not opened

Dr Tata fofung

Thomas
87/100

Financial proposal not opened

1. That Ms. Fri Lehfune Asanga has been awarded the contract for an amount of Thirty nine
million five hundred and forty thousand (39 540 000) Francs CPA exclusive of VAT

2. The execution schedule is 5 months from date of notification to start the assignment

3. That Ms. Fri Lehfune Asanga is hereby invited to contact the office of the Project Coordinator,

following the present publication for subscription of the draft contract.